               P1010WXF1ME20
ProfessionalDisplay Module
 Tianma Microelectronics Co., Ltd. ALL RIGHT RESERVED
SPECIFICATION
[   ]  Preliminary Specification
[ ◉ ]  Final   Specification
Description 10.1” 1280xRGBx800 TFT-LCD Module
Part Number P1010WXF1ME20

 Tianma Microelectronics Co., Ltd. 12
Parameter Symbol Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Clock period RxTCLK 13.3 - 14.3 ns
1 data bit time UI - 1/7 - RxTCLK
Clock high time TLVCH - 4 - UI
Clock low time TLVCL - 3 - UI
Position 1 TPOS1 -0.25 0 0.25 UI
Position 2 TPOS2 0.75 - 1.25 UI
Position 3 TPOS3 0.75 1 1.25 UI
Position 4 TPOS4 1.75 - 2.25 UI
Position 5 TPOS5 1.75 2 2.25 UI
Position 6 TPOS6 2.75 - 3.25 UI
Position 7 TPOS7 2.75 3 3.25 UI
Position 8 TPOS8 3.75 - 4.25 UI
Position 9 TPOS9 3.75 4 4.25 UI
Position 10 TPOS10 4.75 - 5.25 UI
Position 11 TPOS11 4.75 5 5.25 UI
Position 12 TPOS12 5.75 - 6.25 UI
Position 13 TPOS13 5.75 6 6.25 UI
Position 14 TPOS14 6.75 - 7.25 UI
Input eye width TEYEW 0.5 - - UI
Input eye border TEX - - 0.25 UI
               P1010WXF1ME20
ProfessionalDisplay Module